Boles Lady Hornets Basketball Schedule
2017-2018

Date:
November 11
November 14
November 17
November 20
November 21
November 28
Nov. 30-Dec. 2
December 7-9
December 12
December 15
December 19
December 28-30
January 2
January 5
January 6
January 9
January 12
January 16
January 19
January 23
January 26
January 30
February 2
February 6

*District Game
**Senior Night

Opponent:

Detroit/Dodd City (scrim.)

Sam Rayburn
Fruitvale
Trenton
Yantis#
Farmersville

Fruitvale Tournament

Frost Tournament
Miller Grove#
CHESS#

Celeste#

Boles Tournament
North Lamar
Gateway*

Bland Tournament
Cumby*
Campbell*#
Martins Mill*#
North Hopkins*#
Gateway*#
Cumby**#
Campbell*#
Martins Mill*#
North Hopkins*#

#Boys and Girls Games

Head Coach: Kollin Fields

Assistant Coaches: Elizabeth Chadwick & Seth Hardin

Athletic Director: Jeff Thomason
High School Principal: Jill Thomason
Superintendent: Dr. Graham Sweeney

Site:

Boles HS

Boles HS
Fruitvale HS
Trenton HS
Yantis HS
Farmersville HS
Fruitvale HS
Frost HS

Boles HS

Boles HS

Boles HS

Boles HS

North Lamar HS
Boles HS

Bland HS
Cumby HS
Boles HS
Martins Mill HS
Boles HS

Boles HS

Boles HS
Campbell HS
Boles HS

North Hopkins HS

JV:

TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00

4:30

>

4:30
4:30
4:30

11:00

TBA
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

Varsity:
TBA

6:30
6:30
6:30
2:30
6:30
TBA
TBA
6:30
6:30
6:30
TBA
12:30
6:30
X
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30



