Boles Lady Hornets Basketball Schedule 2017-2018

Date:	Opponent:	Site:	JV:	Varsity:
November 11	Detroit/Dodd City (scrim.)	Boles HS	TBA	TBA
November 14	Sam Rayburn	Boles HS	5:00	6:30
November 17	Fruitvale	Fruitvale HS	5:00	6:30
November 20	Trenton	Trenton HS	5:00	6:30
November 21	Yantis#	Yantis HS	Χ	2:30
November 28	Farmersville	Farmersville HS	4:30	6:30
Nov. 30-Dec. 2	Fruitvale Tournament	Fruitvale HS	Χ	TBA
December 7-9	Frost Tournament	Frost HS	Χ	TBA
December 12	Miller Grove#	Boles HS	4:30	6:30
December 15	CHESS#	Boles HS	4:30	6:30
December 19	Celeste#	Boles HS	4:30	6:30
December 28-30	Boles Tournament	Boles HS	X	TBA
January 2	North Lamar	North Lamar HS	11:00	12:30
January 5	Gateway*	Boles HS	X	6:30
January 6	Bland Tournament	Bland HS	TBA	Χ
January 9	Cumby*	Cumby HS	5:00	6:30
January 12	Campbell*#	Boles HS	4:30	6:30
January 16	Martins Mill*#	Martins Mill HS	4:30	6:30
January 19	North Hopkins*#	Boles HS	4:30	6:30
January 23	Gateway*#	Boles HS	X	6:30
January 26	Cumby**#	Boles HS	4:30	6:30
January 30	Campbell*#	Campbell HS	4:30	6:30
February 2	Martins Mill*#	Boles HS	4:30	6:30
February 6	North Hopkins*#	North Hopkins HS	4:30	6:30

*District Game
**Senior Night

#Boys and Girls Games

Head Coach: Kollin Fields

Assistant Coaches: Elizabeth Chadwick & Seth Hardin

Athletic Director: Jeff Thomason High School Principal: Jill Thomason Superintendent: Dr. Graham Sweeney

